
2.772.52

2.88

2.31

3.09

2.77

2.97

2.69

2.84

 N3  C4 

 C2 

 N1  C6 

 N6 

 C5 

 N7 

 C8 

 N9 

 C1’

 C2’  O2’

 C3’

 O3’

 O4’

 C4’

 C5’

 O5’

 PA 

 O3A

 O2A

 O1A

 PB 
 O3B

 O2B

 O1B

 PG 

 O3G

 O2G

 O1G

MG  

 CB 

 CG2

 OG1
 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1  NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 OG 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 
 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C   O  

 CA  N  

 CD 
 OE2

 OE1
 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 SG 

 C   O  

 CA  N  

Ile 311(A)Pro 72(A)

Tyr 67(A)

Ser 111(A)

Ser 114(A)

Lys 115(A)

Ile 315(A)

Arg 128(B)

Ala 79(A)

Atp 801(A)

 MG 802(A)

Thr 117(A)

Arg 312(A)

Ser 116(A)

Arg 129(B)

Gly 112(A)

Glu 187(A)

Cys 113(A)


